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Groove Carrel
& Add-On Carrel
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@ Children & Schools

Indoor Air Quality Certified

See more online!
youtube.com/moorecoinc

= The Groove Carrel comes single or double sided. Begin with a starter carrel, and join as many
add-on carrels as needed.

= GREENGUARD Indoor Air Quality Certified® and GREENGUARD Children & Schools Certified*™

= Constructed of 3/4" particle board with HPL, the carrels are height adjustable from 38" to 50"

in 2" increments, and feature curved end panels.

= Includes a top shelf above work space. Work surface features built-in groove for holding books

upright, or keeping track of pens and pencils.

= TAA compliant.

Gray

89977
89976
89979
89978

*Ships UPS
Made in Taiwan

Medium Oak
89971
89970
89973
89972

Description
Starter Single
Starter Double
Add-On Single
Add-On Double

Dimensions

38-50"H x 31 1/4"W x 23 3/8"D
38-50"H x 31 1/4"W X 54 3/4"D
38-50"H x 30 1/8"W x 23 3/8"D
38-50"H x 30 1/8"W X 54 3/4"D

Weight
90 Ibs
135 Ibs
65 Ibs
100 Ibs

Rev 11/29/11 RMC



