

Groove Carrel & Add-On Carrel





- The Groove Carrel comes single or double sided. Begin with a starter carrel, and join as many add-on carrels as needed.
- GREENGUARD Indoor Air Quality Certified® and GREENGUARD Children & Schools CertifiedSM
- Constructed of 3/4" particle board with HPL, the carrels are height adjustable from 38" to 50" in 2" increments, and feature curved end panels.
- Includes a top shelf above work space. Work surface features built-in groove for holding books upright, or keeping track of pens and pencils.
- TAA compliant.

Gray	Medium Oak	Description	Dimensions	Weight
89977	89971	Starter Single	38-50"H x 31 1/4"W x 23 3/8"D	90 lbs
89976	89970	Starter Double	38-50"H x 31 1/4"W x 54 3/4"D	135 lbs
89979	89973	Add-On Single	38-50"H x 30 1/8"W x 23 3/8"D	65 lbs
89978 *Ships UPS Made in Taiwan	89972	Add-On Double	38-50"H x 30 1/8"W x 54 3/4"D	100 lbs



A brand division of MooreCo, Inc 800.749.2258 www.moorecoinc.com